SJCOE

EDUCATE - INNOVATE - INSPIRE

2020-2021
TEMP/SUB CLASSIFIED ASSISTANTS |
SALARY SCHEDULE

RANGE STEP ACROSS
DOWN A
$15.95
$16.22
$16.49
$17.00
$19.16
$27.81
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RANGE POSITION

Temp/Sub Bus Rider

Temp/Sub Instructional Assistant

Temp/Sub Instructional Assistant - Bilingual Spanish

Temp/Sub Instructional Assistant - Bilingual Deaf and Hard of Hearing
Temp/Sub Health Care Assistant

Temp/Sub Bus Rider Monitor

Temp/Sub Certified Occupational Therapist Assistant

Temp/Sub Educational Sign Language Interpreter/Tutor
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Effective: 7/1/2019, Payroll Code: (ADT) Hourly Salary Schedule 3/6/20- F. Deane/Business Services
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