

2020-2021 TEMP/SUB CLASSIFIED ASSISTANTS I SALARY SCHEDULE

RANGE	STEP ACROSS	
DOWN	Α	
1	\$15.95	
2	\$16.22	
3	\$16.49	
4	\$17.00	
5	\$19.16	
6	\$27.81	

RANGE	POSITION
1	Temp/Sub Bus Rider
1	Temp/Sub Instructional Assistant
2	Temp/Sub Instructional Assistant - Bilingual Spanish
2	Temp/Sub Instructional Assistant - Bilingual Deaf and Hard of Hearing
3	Temp/Sub Health Care Assistant
4	Temp/Sub Bus Rider Monitor
5	Temp/Sub Certified Occupational Therapist Assistant
6	Temp/Sub Educational Sign Language Interpreter/Tutor